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Date | Day Name of Topic Ddcto:'sﬁa ’
6/7/2020 | Mon '(I'I;Jtorial - Respiratory System — | Br. VR, Pawar
neumonia, Lung abscess and COPD)
8/7/2020 | Wed '(I'utorial ; Reslpiratory System — I Dr. Darshana
occupational lung and Pleura ) Wakkar
11/7/12020 | Sat Tutorial - Urinary System — 1 ( Acute Dr. Isha Bansal
Nephritis and RPGN, Nephritic
Syndrome)
13/7/2020 | Mon | Tutorial - Urinary System — Il ( Pyelo Dr. V. P. Mane
nephritis and Interstitial Nephritis Renall
Failure and Obstructive Uro pathy)
15/7/2020 | Wed | Tutorial - Urinary System — IlI Dr. U.V. Shinde
(Hypertension and Tumours)
18/7/2020 | Sat | Tutorial - GIT — | ( Lesions a#® Oral Dr. Y.R. Gotekar
‘ Cavity, Gastritis and Peptic Ulcer)
20/7/2020 | Mon | Tutorial - GIT — I ( Ulcerative lesions of | Dr. Sheetal Sale
Intestine and GIT)
22/7/2020 | Wed | Tutorial - GIT — Il ( Tumours of Upper Dr. Amruta Patil
GIT)
25/7/2020 | Sat | Tutorial - GIT — IV (Tumours of lower Dr. Aparna Shinde
GIT)
27/7/2020 | Mon | Tutorial - ALD and other types of Dr. Darshana
cirrhosis Wakkar
29/7/2020 | Wed | Tutorial - Hepatitis and lesions of Gall Dr. V.R. Pawar
bladder and Tumour of Liver and gall
bladder
Practical
9/7/2020 | Thu | Female Genital system — II Dr. Darshana
Wakkar
16/72020 | Thu | Specimen and slide revision (system = Dr. Isha Bansal
CVS, RS, Urinary, GIT, Hepatobiliary)
23/7/2020 | Thu | Haematology — All practical Dr. V. P. Mane
30/7/2020 | Thu | Clinical tray and chart Dr. U.V. Shinde
Dr.VR Pawar
Prof. & HOD




